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342,000.00

294,000.00

500,000.00

95,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

430,000.00

434,000.00

500,000.00

10,000.00

150,000.00

7,295,000.00
7,295,000.00
50,000.00

6,400.00
20,000.00

76,400.00
76,400.00
300,000.00
20,000.00
12,684,000.00
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00

0.00

888,000.00
888,000.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
12,377.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
91,945.00
7,800.00
7,468,600.00



Sufiriuw : 19/5/2563 08:35:51

NUNAN
SUNAN
NUNAN
SUNAN
NUNAaN
SUNAN
NUNaN

SUNAN
NUNAN
SUNAN
JUNRN
SUNAN
JUNRN
SUNAN

iiofsiwauins
ossiwiheiead
§1929398
FWNWANTIHAWY
FuIBANTIRNWL
FWIWANTIHAWY
HUSNNUAINU

e ldanslumaians
WURNNUNDIN

ARUIUUNINURIRANS

TIVNIALNAN
TMHUAAN
TNHMNA

9963041111170001
9963041111180001
9963041111190001
9963041111200003
9963041111200001
9963041111200002
9963041111220001

3,840,000.00
60,000.00
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5,000.00
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12,377.00
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1,248,377.00
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453,264.00
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35,000.00
52,500.00
94,980.00
790,390.00
166,747.00

3,368,415.00
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10,000.00
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333,716.39

67,850.00



Wi ;11
105,512.00

500,000.00
0.00
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9,720.00
44,435.00
0.00
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21,208.37
11,824.00
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10,000.00
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7,081,517.30
975,900.00

17,500.00
141,700.00
2,305.00

1,137,405.00
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5,000.00
30,000.00
18,200.00

57,200.00
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20,868.00
76,085.00
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400,000.00
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5,000.00
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294,000.00

500,000.00

95,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

430,000.00

4,000.00

42,000.00

10,000.00

150,000.00
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6,407,000.00
50,000.00

6,400.00
20,000.00
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w11
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5,000.00
30,000.00
70,000.00
0.00
8,008,790.00
8,008,790.00
33,246,057.04



